
École Laura Secord School 

Weekly Reminder 

January 2-6, 2023 
 

WEEK AT A GLANCE  

 

MONDAY, JANUARY 2, 2023 

• WINTER BREAK 

 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 3, 2023 

• WINTER BREAK 

 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 4, 2023 

• WINTER BREAK ENDS 

 

THURSDAY, JANUARY 5, 2023 – Day 3 

• SCHOOL REOPENS  

• Gr. 4-6 Chess Club – Noon 

• Gr. 3 Creativity Club - Noon 

  

FRIDAY, JANUARY 6, 2023 – Day 4 

• Gr. 4-6 Chess Club – Noon 

 
PATROL CREW INFORMATION - Week of January 5-6 (Squad A) 

 

Looking Ahead… 

• Tuesday, January 17 – PAC meeting @ 6 PM (Heritage Gym). Please use Heritage Gym entrance. 

• Wednesday, January 25 – Rms. 203 & 214 @ MTYP (AM) 

• Thursday, January 26 – Primary Grades 1, 2, 3 Winter Concert at 6:30 PM 

• Friday, January 27 – Fun Food 

• Friday, February 3, 2023 – Registration Day for 2023-24 school year 

(new Nursery & Kindergarten students) 

 

Upcoming Non-Instructional Days – No Classes 

• Friday, February 3, 2023 – WSD Professional Development 

• Friday, March 17, 2023 – School Parent Conferences 

• Friday, April 14, 2023 

• Monday, May 1, 2023 

• Monday, June 19, 2023 (Laura Secord Non-Instructional Day) 

 

Upcoming Open Houses 

• River Heights – Thursday, February 2, 2023 (time TBA) 

• Collège Churchill - Tuesday, February 7, 2023 @ 6:30 PM 

• Earl Grey – Thursday, February 9, 2023 @ 7:00 PM 


